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И.Фаррахова 19.36. 2

Кирова пер. 2. 1

Ленина 

1.5.6.8.9.10. 

12.14.15.16. 

19.21.23.

13

Революции 5.7. 2

Гагарина 3.4.7.12. 19.30.68 7

Кирова 6.8.15+баня. 16. 4

Набережная 9.. 1

Центральная 14.19. 2

Садриева 6. 1

Кооперативная 33а.57.73а. 3

Тукая 

10.12.16. 

18+баня. 

19а+баня.21.22. 

23+баня.24. 

25.26.28.31. 

32.33.34.36. 

38.39.41.43.44.45. 

46.47.48. 

54.56.58.

29

Комсомольская 8.. 1

Кооперативная 17.40.. 2

Первомай 47.50а. 2

Колхозная
1.2.3.4. 4а.6.7.8. 

9.11а. 24Б.45. 

45б.46. 47.48.49.

17

Газовая 7. 1

Молодежная 

2.4.7.9.10. 

11.12.13.14. 

15.20кв1.2. 21а.

13

Новая 1.4.6.8. 4

Садовая

3.9+баня. 

18.19.20.24. 

25.32.

8

Звездная

24.31.33.35. 

36.39. 43.45.47. 

49.50.52.55. 

57.59.

15

Комплексная

1.2.3.4.5.5А.6.7.9.

10.11. 

13.14.15.16. 

17+баня.18. 

19.20.21.22. 

23баня.24.25.25/1

.26+баня. 

27.30.31. 32. 

33.34.35.36. 

37.38.39.40. 41. 

42.44. 45. 46.47. 

48.49.50. 

52.53.57.58кв1.2.

59. 60кв1.61. 

63.64.65.66. 

67.68.69.70. 

71.71.73.74. 75. 

75.76.77.78. 79. 

80.81.

75

Молодежная 

3.4.5.6.д8кв2.5.6.

7.8.9. 10.12.13.14. 

15.16.17. 18.
18

Набережная 5.8.9. 3

Тукая 11. 1

Кооперативная

18.55.60.78. 

80.82.93. 

94.101.105. 107. 

109.

12

Коммунизма

2.3.4+баня. 

5а.6.7.8.9. 

17.19.21. 23.25.

13

Пушкина 39.45а.82. 3

Митреево

Михайловка

Елгабаш

Катмыш

Каенсаз 

Мелля Тамак

мастер ВДГО Харитонов В.В. Тел. 8 (85556) 2-58-04

График технического обслуживания на июль 2024 года

Адрес: ул.

Ном.дома

Кол-

во 

квар

тир

Обслуживание за июль 2024г.

Амикеево

Б.Чекмак

В.Табын

Варяш Баш

Игенче



Гагарина

26кв1.28кв2. 30. 

34кв1.35кв.1.2. 

36кв1+баня. 

38/1+баня.2+баня

. 39кв1. 40кв1. 

45кв2+баня. 

47кв2.

13

Молодежная 8кв2 1

Молодежная 3. 1

Садовая 6. 1

Школьная 11А.35.38. 3

     Садовая

13.16.19.23. 

25.27.30. 

37.38.39.41. 

43.46. 46а.47.49.

16

     Мирная

3.7.8.11.12.13.16а

.17.18.20.   

20.23.25.27А. 

27б.29.31кв1.32.3

3.34.35. 36. 

38кв2.

23

Красная 14.34. 2

Ленинская
31.35.36.37. 

40.44.
6

Первомайская 

321.1а.2.2а.3.4.6.

8.11. 12.14а.14б. 

16.16а.17. 18. 20.

17

Кооперативная

27.29а.37. 

47.49.61. 

61А.63.65. 

67кв1.69. 

71.77.79.80. 81. 

83. 85.95.

19

Игенче
53.54. 

55.57.59.64..
6

Кооперативная

54.58а.62. 

67.70.78.79. 80. 

82.83.84. 

87.89.90.91. 

92.93.94. 

96.98.99. 102.103. 

105+баня. 

106.107. 108.109. 

110.111.

30

Школьная 17.25/1 2

Кооперативная
1.3.4.13.37. 53.

6

Игенче 33 1

Кооперативная

20.34.35. 

45.47.50. 

55.56.58. 

59.60.61. 

63.64.66+баня.68.

69. 71.72.73. 

74.76.77.

23

Зеленая           9. 1

Октябрьская
          12.

1

Советская

12.16.20.22. 

24.25.26. 

29.30.31.33

11

Садовая

1.1а.2.5.6.7.9.10.1

1.12. 14.15.16. 

17.18.19. 23

17

Тукая

1.2.5.6.7.8.9. 

11.12.13.14. 

15.18.20.21. 

22.23.24.25. 

26.27.30.32. 

34.35.37.38. 

39.41.42.43. 45. 

47.49. 51.53.

36

Мирная           6. 1

Набережная           20. 1

Сал. Мухан

Ст.Карамалы

Семяково

Суекеево

Тат. Булярово

Тойгильдино

Ст.Карамалы

Ст.Саитово

Р.Шуган

Н.Карамалы

Н.Саитово

Н.Табын



Тукая 22.66+баня. 2

Набережная

39.51.52.53. 

56.58.62.63. 

64.66.68.72. 

74.80.83. 

92.108.112а. 

114+баня. 

116.118. 130.

22

Октябрьская

1.2.5.6.7.8. 

10.13.15.16А. 

61.62.63. 

64.66.68.69.

17

Пушкина
1.3.4.5.6.7.8.9.9а.

10.12. 14. 16.
13

Зеленая 1.4.7.7. 4

Колхозная 12.22. 2

Школьная
7.11.12. 

13.14.15.16. 39.
8

Лесная
1.2.2а+баня.3.4.5.

6.7.7А.8.  9.14а.
9

Ленина 19.20.22.24. 4

Молодежная 

2кв1.2. 4кв1.2. 

6кв1.2. 9кв1.2. 

10.12+баня. 

13кв1.2. 14. 

15кв1.2. 

16кв1.18. 

20кв2.24. 26 .28.

21

Центральная 19.53. 2

Чия Туба

Шуганка

Уразметьево

Торыш

Тугаш


